ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8623-C-6-345
8623-C-6-346
8623-C-6-347
8623-C-6-348
8623-C-6-349
8623-C-6-350
8623-C-6-351
8623-C-6-352
8623-C-6-353
8623-C-6-354
8623-C-6-355
8623-C-7-336
8623-C-7-337
8623-C-7-338
8623-C-7-339
8623-C-7-340
8623-C-7-341
8623-C-7-343
8623-C-8-320
8623-C-8-321
8623-C-8-322
8623-C-8-323
8623-C-8-324
8623-C-8-325
8623-C-8-326
8623-C-8-327
8623-C-8-328
8623-C-8-329
8623-C-8-330
8623-C-8-331
8623-C-8-333
8623-C-8-334
8623-C-8-335

8623

FAJR ACADEMY
KARACHI
STUDENT NAME

AZKA SHAH

ARWA WAQAS

FATIMA ARSHAD

FATIMA BINTE USMAN SAEED
MARIA BABAR

MUTEEBA SHAHID

RIDA MASOOD ALLAHWALA
ZAHRA ZOHAIB

SYED EESA RIZVI

NOUFIL ANSARI

SALABAH BIN NOSHAD
FATIMA ABDULLAH
MANAAL NABEEL

MARYAM SAAD

AAYAN YOUSUF

RAYYAN IMRAN

UZAIR USMAN

ABDUR REHMAN ASGHAR
SAMEEHA HAIDER AYUB
FATIMA BAKHTIARI
MAHEEN AFTAB

FATIMA ZAFAR

EZZAH QAYOOM

ANIBA SHAHID

RUMAISA BINTE ZEESHAN
HASSAM SHAHID

HAMZA SYED AFZAL

SYED ATIF SHAH
MUHAMMAD AHMED ADEEL
MUHAMMAD BIN UMAR KAZ|
IBRAHIM SHARIQ
ABDULLAH TAUFIQ

HAMZA QURESHI

FATHER NAME
SYED ASIM SHAH
WAQAS SHAIKH

DR. ARSHAD HASAN
USMAN ABBAS SAYEED
BABAR HUMAIYUN
SHAHID MEHMOOD
MASOOD JAN
ZOHAIB YOUSFI
SYED ASAD RIzVI
REHAN ANSARI
NOSHAD REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH HAQQANI

NABEEL MOIN MALIK
SAAD SIDDIQUE
YOUSUF KAMRAN

USMAN ABDUL WAHAD
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
HAIDER AYUB

SALMAN BAKHTIARI
MUHAMMAD AFTAB
IMRAN ZAFAR

ABDUL QAYOOM

SHAHID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ZAFAR
SHAHID MEHMOOD

SYED MUHAMMAD AFZAL
SYED ASIM SHAH

ADEEL ABUBAKER

UMAR FAROOQ KAZI
SHARIQ SAMI
MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ
SUHAIL AKHTAR

GRADE
6

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

OBT. %AGE
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
73.33%
82.22%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
B
B+
B+
B
B+
B+
A-
B+
B
B
B+
A-
B+
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ROLL NO

8623-C-9-305
8623-C-9-306
8623-C-9-307
8623-C-9-308
8623-C-9-309
8623-C-9-310
8623-C-9-311
8623-C-9-312
8623-C-9-313
8623-C-9-314

8623-C-9-315
8623-C-9-316
8623-C-9-317
8623-C-9-318
8623-C-9-319

STUDENT NAME

SYEDA MARYAM ASAD RIZVI

SARAH SALMAN

IMAAN JUNAID

MUSKAN SALMAN

SAFA ASGHAR

MALIK KHADIJAH SHAUKAT
HAMNA MAYA

KHUBAIB TASHFEEN AHMAD
JURAIR ABDUL QADIR PATEL

EESA MUHAMMAD
MOINUDDIN

ABDUL REHMAN SHAHID
ABDULLAH QURESHI
UMER ATIF

SHAHAAN FAHAD YOUSFI
FAAZ SAFYAN

FATHER NAME

SYED ASAD RIZVI
SALMAN
MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD SALMAN USMAN

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
SHAUKAT MALIK JAMAL
MOHAMMED ZUBAIR

DR. TASHFEEN AHMAD
ABDUL QADIR PATEL
SYED IMRAN MOINUDDIN

SHAHID MEHMOOD
SUHAIL AKHTER

ATIF ZAMEER

FAHAD HASEEN YOUSFI
SAFYAN SULTAN KALIA

GRADE

9
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OBT. %AGE

82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%

77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:48
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